
PROJECT NAME: Design Services for Roof Repair & Replacement

ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Robert Zmijewski RZ Architecture LLC 856-261-1147 robert@rzallc.com
2 Fred Porcello Porcello Engineering, Inc. 973-882-8377 fred@porcelloengr.com
3 Blasé Weimer Architects Alliance 973-632-3050 weimer@archall.org
4 Tom Besold DRG Architects 732-560-7900 tomb@drg-architects.com
5 Kyle Kazimir Becht Engineering BT 908-568-7588 kkazimir@bechtbt.com
6 Gary Snyder Studio 5 Partnership 201-280-3672 gsnyder@studio5p.com
7 Mark Annunziato Remington & Vernick Engineers 201-284-0084 mark.annunziato@rve.com
8 Mark Vevle Lammey & Giorgio 917-549-8547 mvevle@lgarch.com
9 Carlos Jimenez James R. Guerra, P.A. 908-355-2555 carlos@jamesguerraarchitects.com
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NO: MT018

DATE: Tuesday, 19 Aug 2025 11:00 AM LOCAL TIME


